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Session 2 - Preliminaries 2

MI. 15 MAY. 2019  18:45 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 11  (54Wkg) LASHERAS LLANOS Andrea ESP
CARRASCO CORTÉS Marina ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG ANDERSON Chris ESP
BEL
ESP
FRA
HUN

VILLEGAS Enrique
POMPILLI Felicci
GÓMEZ Inma
MOUHNI Abderrazak
CSOKOR Zoltan

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

2 12  (60Mkg) MAGALHAES LIMA José Miguel POR
FLORENTINO Enrique ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN CSOKOR Zoltan BEL
ESP
FRA
ESP
ITA

POMPILLI Felicci
ÁVILA Francisco
MOUHNI Abderrazak
ÁLVAREZ Idafe
LAGALA Vicenzo

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 13  (60Mkg) GRAU Enzo FRA
JUNTRONG Rujakran THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP VILLEGAS Enrique ENG
ITA
ESP
ESP
BEL

ANDERSON Chris
LAGALA Vicenzo
ESQUIVEL César
GÓMEZ Inma
POMPILLI Felicci

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 14  (69Mkg) LOFTUS Conor ENG
GONZÁLEZ Aaron ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI Abderrazak ITA
HUN
ESP
ESP
ENG

LAGALA Vicenzo
CSOKOR Zoltan
ESQUIVEL César
ÁLVAREZ Idafe
ANDERSON Chris

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 15  (75Mkg) DEE Teerapong THA
YOKA Victor FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ALMALÉ Jorge ENG
BEL
ESP
ESP
HUN

ANDERSON Chris
POMPILLI Felicci
ÁVILA Francisco
VILLEGAS Enrique
CSOKOR Zoltan

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 16  (81Mkg) GAËTAN Ntambwe FRA
EL MOHOR Ziad BEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP GÓMEZ Inma ITA
FRA
ESP
ESP
BEL

LAGALA Vicenzo
MOUHNI Abderrazak
ESQUIVEL César
ÁLVAREZ Idafe
POMPILLI Felicci

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 17  (81Mkg) KOVÁCS Pál HUN
GAZI Jalidov ESP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI Abderrazak ITA
HUN
ESP
ESP
BEL

LAGALA Vicenzo
CSOKOR Zoltan
ÁVILA Francisco
ALMALÉ Jorge
POMPILLI Felicci

27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 18  (81Mkg) LEE Sammy WAL
SÁNCHEZ TRAICOBICH Jose Antonio ESP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA LAGALA Vicenzo ENG
FRA
ESP
ESP
BEL

ANDERSON Chris
MOUHNI Abderrazak
GÓMEZ Inma
VILLEGAS Enrique
POMPILLI Felicci

30:25
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 19  (91Mkg) HÁMORI Ádám HUN
NYIKA David NZL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ÁLVAREZ Idafe ENG
ESP
ITA
ESP
FRA

ANDERSON Chris
ESQUIVEL César
LAGALA Vicenzo
ALMALÉ Jorge
MOUHNI Abderrazak

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 20  (91Mkg) CASTILLO Julio ECU
BOUAFIA Soheb FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEL POMPILLI Felicci ENG
ITA
ESP
ESP
HUN

ANDERSON Chris
LAGALA Vicenzo
ÁVILA Francisco
VILLEGAS Enrique
CSOKOR Zoltan

29:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 21  (91Mkg) SAMPO Esteven Diego ESP
REYES PLA Emmanuel EUBC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ESQUIVEL César ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
HUN

LAGALA Vicenzo
ÁLVAREZ Idafe
ALMALÉ Jorge
GÓMEZ Inma
CSOKOR Zoltan

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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